1-800-577-5397
e-mail: sales@iccore.com
phone: 508-798-3200
fax: 508-753-2183
Killeen Security
Products
Killeen Machine Tool Co., Inc.

Key Blanks
Available in All Keyways. Cores Only
*Order Example
207SPL -A-26D
Interchangeable Core Products
Construction Cores  Contact us with your requirements
Now offering R Keyway
3
Mortise and Rim Housings  Staked-On (Fixed) Cam
 Part Number Length Description
 306 1-1/4” 6 Pin Mortise Housing
 307 1-3/8” 6/7 Pin Mortise Housing
 307 Long 1-3/4” 6/7 Pin Mortise Housing
 307 XLong 1-7/8” 6/7 Pin Mortise Housing
 308  6/7 Pin Rim Housing
 308-6  6 Pin Rim Housing
 316  6 Pin Tapered Head Housing
 317  6/7 Pin Tapered Head Housing
Housing Cams  (Bag of 20)
 Part Number Description
 600 Standard Cam
 601 Adams Rite Cam
 602 Clover Cam
 602-S Sargent Cam
 602-L Schlage Cam
Housing Cams Staked-On
Quality - Price - Delivery    That’s what KSP is all about!
Email us: sales@iccore.com
 600 601 602 602L 602S
KSP Killeen Security Products
4
Mortise Housings  Screw-On (Removable) Cam
(All Housings Less Cam)
Part Number Length Description
406 1-1/4” 6 Pin Mortise
407 1-3/8” 6/7 Pin Mortise
407 Long 1-3/4” 6/7 Pin Mortise
407 XLong 1-7/8” 6/7 Pin Mortise
416 6 Pin Tapered Head
417 6/7 Pin Tapered Head
Housing Cams  K-Series  Screw-On (Bag of 10)
 Part Number Description
 K700 Standard Cam
 K701 Adams Rite Cam
 K702 Clover Cam
 K702-S Sargent Cam
 K702-L Schlage Cam
Each Cam sold in bags of 10
1-800-577-5397 www.iccore.com
Email us: sales@iccore.com
Interchangeable Core Products
Cam Pack K-Series  Part Number CKS-5
(1 each - K700, K701, K702, K702S, K702L)
 K700 K701 K702 K702S K702L
5
408 Convertible Housing Kit
(All Housings Less Cam)
Length
Sargent P/N 408 Sargent (finish) 1.24”
Schlage P/N 408 Schlage (finish) 1.37”
Medeco P/N 408 Medeco (finish) 1.22”
Corbin Russwin P/N 408 Corbin Russwin (finish) 1.12”
Yale  P/N 408 Yale (finish) 1.40”
P/N 408 KSP (finish) 1.24”
COMPATIBLE WITH
Quality - Price - Delivery    That’s what KSP is all about!
Email us: sales@iccore.com
Extra 408 Hardware Kit
408-CB Extra: Tailpiece, Adapter and Screws (Rim Function)
Collars, Back Plate, Break-away Screws
Individually Bagged
KSP Killeen Security Products
Rim & Mortise Function in One Assembly!